
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 6th Evening-B Session: Autumn 2015

NameRegistration #

CNE502 CNE601 CSC 210-7 CSC311-3 CSC311-8 CSC322-2

Mobile Communication & 

Networks

Wireless Networks Linear Algebra Theory of Automata Web Programming Software Quality Assurance
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645-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Hamza Masud 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 34 F - 3 - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

661-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Waqas Ul Hassan Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

671-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Sufyan Afsar 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

697-CS-BS-SP-2013 Asad Ali 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

722-CS-BS-SP-2013 Najeebullah 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

729-CS-BS-SP-2013 Asim Waheed 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

755-CS-BS-SP-2013 Haider Ali 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

788-CS-BS-SP-2013 Ammad Khalid Butt 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

878-CS-BS-SP-2013 Muhammad Anees 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

900-CS-BS-SP-2013 Shahid Nawaz 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS (CS)-B-SP-2012-054 Hassan Shoaib 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 19 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

BS (CS)-B-SP-2012-058 Khubaib Azmat 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 41 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

BS (CS)-Eve-SP-2012-155 Zia Ur Rehman 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

 



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 6th Evening-B Session: Autumn 2015

CSC3223 CSC505 MTH401 TNE602

Computer Graphics Numerical and Symbolic 

Computing

Differential Equations Telecommunication 

Network Protocol II
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645-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Hamza Masud - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.86 2.42

661-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Waqas Ul Hassan Khan 45 F - 3 - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 2.42 2.39

671-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Sufyan Afsar 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.63

697-CS-BS-SP-2013 Asad Ali 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.67 2.76

722-CS-BS-SP-2013 Najeebullah 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 2.42 2.53

729-CS-BS-SP-2013 Asim Waheed 35 F - 3 - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 2.25 2.79

755-CS-BS-SP-2013 Haider Ali 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 2.67 2.38

788-CS-BS-SP-2013 Ammad Khalid Butt 24 F - 3 - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 2.67 3.13

878-CS-BS-SP-2013 Muhammad Anees 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.33 2.62

900-CS-BS-SP-2013 Shahid Nawaz 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.75 2.30

BS (CS)-B-SP-2012-054 Hassan Shoaib - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.58 2.20

BS (CS)-B-SP-2012-058 Khubaib Azmat - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.92 2.37

BS (CS)-Eve-SP-2012-155 Zia Ur Rehman 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 26 F - 3 - - - - - 2.36 2.31

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

10/03/2016

  

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

 


